



GLUTEN-AND ALLERGEN-FREE PREMIUM PRODUCTS

  **GOLDENGRANET**
WWW.GOLDENGRANET.COM





VISION



We are dedicated to produce gluten- and allergen free, vegan products that have high nutritional value, are easy to digest and fit well in therapeutic diets.





FREE FROM OUR FACTORY AND PRODUCTS



Our production line and products are completely

- ✓ **Gluten free**
- ✓ **Milk free (lactose and casein free)**
- ✓ **Egg free**
- ✓ **Soy free**
- ✓ **Free from peanuts, almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashew nuts, pecans, Brazil nutspistachios and macadamia nuts.**
- ✓ **ALLERGEN FREE, regarding the 1169/2011/EU order:**
- ✓ **<https://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/HTML/?uri=CELEX:32011R1169&from=EN#d1e32-43-1>**
- ✓ None of our products contain added artificial colorings
- ✓ None of our products contain chemical preservatives
- ✓ Almost every of our products are yeast free
- ✓ The raw materials used to prepare our products are strictly monitored and bought only from accredited suppliers.



WHY TO CHOOSE GOLDEN GRANET PRODUCTS?



- ✓ Good taste and texture
- ✓ Competitive price
- ✓ Based in millet, which is the richest, and high nutritive value, non-acid forming cereal, with high vitamin, mineral and fiber content
- ✓ Focusing on least allergenic, soothing and most digestive grains
- ✓ Chef's favourite gluten free breakfast offer in the TOP boutique hotels and restaurants.





WHY TO CHOOSE GOLDEN GRANET PRODUCTS?



✓ Millet Health Benefits

✓ Millet is more than just an interesting alternative to the more common grains. Our food ranking system qualified it as a good source of some very important nutrients, including copper, manganese, phosphorus, and magnesium.

✓ Heart-Protective Properties

✓ Development and Repair of Body Tissue

✓ Millet and Other Whole Grains Substantially Lower Type 2 Diabetes Risk

✓ Helps Prevent Gallstones

✓ Fiber from Whole Grains and Fruit Protective against Breast Cancer

✓ Whole Grains and Fish Highly Protective against Childhood Asthma

✓ Health-Promoting Activity Equal to or Even Higher than that of Vegetables and Fruits

✓ Lignans Protect against Heart Disease

✓ Significant Cardiovascular Benefits

✓ Meta-analysis Explains Whole Grains' Health Benefits



OUR EVERYDAY DIET



Solutions who have intolerance or allergy or avoid in other reasons

- Gluten
- Milk (Lactose and milk protein)
- Egg
- Soy
- Nuts

All of our products are

- Vegan



Many of our products suits for special diets

- Histamin
- Insulin resistance
- Endometriosis diet
- Yeast free diet



Therapical issues

- Oncologie
- Based on genetic disorder, as e.g. down syndrome, autism

Fitness diets

- Reduced carbohydrate content
- Increased protein content



WHAT WE ARE PARTICULARLY PROUD OF



Prime product of the year 2017
Pepitas hamburger bun



Sunflower and Chive Minis
Sirha Innovation Award II. place

Amarella dessert
Sirha Innovation Award III. place



GOLDEN BISCUIT
Best salty pastrie subcategory in Bakery main category



Millet bread
Best gluten free bakery product



BROWNIE-BERRY MUFFIN
Winner of Top 14 main category (free from of the main 14 allergens)



PIZZA TOPPING, EMMENTAL TASTE
Best for Pizza subcategory in Vegan main category





PRODUCTS



- **BAKERY PRODUCTS**

- Hamburger buns
 - Organic Millet Hamburger Bun
- Mini buns
 - Organic Chia Minis
 - Organic Sunflower and Chive Minis
 - Organic Millet Minis
- Breads
 - Organic Millet Bread
 - Organic Millet Pillow

- **SALTED PASTRY**

- Golden Biscuit





PRODUCTS



- **SWEET PASTRIES**

- Tropical Cake
- Cocoa Muffin
- Golden Muffin

- **BISCUITS**

- Chia Choco Kisses
- Ginger Chia Cookies
- Teeny Biscuit

- **MEAT SUBSTITUTES**

- Vegan Burger

- **CHEESE SUBSTITUTES**

- Mozzarella flavour pizza topping
- Smoked flavour block
- Cheddar flavour block





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE ORGANIC MILLET HAMBURGER BUN



Ingredients: water, millet flour* (17,3 %), millet grist* (7,7 %), rice flour*, coconut oil*, psyllium husk*, bulking agent: baking soda, himalayan salt, antioxidant: ascorbic acid.

*from organic agriculture ,Controlled by HU-ÖKO-01, Biokontroll

Additional information

- Yeast Free
- Reduced Carbohydrate Content
- Source of Dietary Fibre
- Rich in Vitamin C
- Source of Manganese, Copper and Iron





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE ORGANIC MILLET HAMBURGER BUN



Nutrition facts	Amount per 100 g	Amount per serving 95 g
Energy	754 kJ/ 180 kcal	716 kJ/ 171 kcal
Total fat	6,8 g	6,5 g
-of which saturated fat	5,6 g	5,3 g
Total carbohydrate	24 g	23 g
-of which sugars	<0,5 g	<0,5 g
Fibre	5,6 g	5,3 g
Protein	2,9 g	2,8 g
Salt	1 g	0,95 g



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE ORGANIC CHIA MINIS



Ingredients: water, millet flour*, coconut oil*, psyllium husk*, tapioca starch*, millet grist*, rice flour*, chia seed* (Salvia Hispanica, 3,8%), chickpea flour*, bulking agent: baking soda, himalayan salt, apple fiber*, antioxidant: ascorbic acid., apple vinegar*

*from organic agriculture ,Controlled by HU-ÖKO-01, Biokontroll

Additional information

- Yeast Free
- Reduced Carbohydrate Content
- Rich in Dietary Fibre
- Rich in Vitamin C
- Source of Manganese, Copper and Iron





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE ORGANIC CHIA MINIS



Nutrition facts	Amount per 100 g	Amount per serving 30 g
Energy	850 kJ/ 203 kcal	255 kJ/ 61 kcal
Total fat	9 g	2,7 g
-of which saturated fat	6,5 g	2 g
Total carbohydrate	24 g	7,2 g
-of which sugars	<0,5 g	<0,5 g
Fibre	6,2 g	1,9 g
Protein	3,5 g	1,1 g
Salt	1,1 g	0,33 g



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE ORGANIC SUNFLOWER SEED AND CHIVE MINIS



Ingredients: water, millet flour*, sunflower seed* (12%), tapioca starch*, coconut oil*, psyllium husk*, chickpeas flour*, apple fiber*, bulking agent: baking soda, himalayan salt, apple vinegar*, antioxidant: ascorbic acid, onion powder*, chive powder* (0,2%).

*from organic agriculture ,Controlled by HU-ÖKO-01, Biokontroll

Additional information

- Yeast Free
- Reduced Carbohydrate Content
- Source of Dietary Fibre
- Rich in Vitamin C
- Source of Manganese, Magnesium and Thiamin





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE ORGANIC SUNFLOWER AND CHIVE MINIS



Nutrition facts	Amount per 100 g	Amount per serving 30 g
Energy	1007 kJ/ 242 kcal	302 kJ/ 73 kcal
Total fat	14 g	4,2 g
-of which saturated fat	6,7 g	2 g
Total carbohydrate	21 g	6,3 g
-of which sugars	0,7 g	<0,5 g
Fibre	5,7 g	1,7 g
Protein	5,1 g	1,5 g
Salt	1,1 g	0,33 g



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE ORGANIC MILLET MINIS



Ingredients: water, millet flour* (17,3 %), millet grist* (7,7 %), rice flour*, coconut oil*, psyllium husk*, bulking agent: baking soda, himalayan salt, antioxidant: ascorbic acid.

*from organic agriculture ,Controlled by HU-ÖKO-01, Biokontroll

Additional information

- Yeast Free
- Reduced Carbohydrate Content
- Source of Dietary Fibre
- Rich in Vitamin C
- Source of Manganese, Copper and Iron





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE MILLET MINI BUNS



Nutrition facts	Amount per 100 g	Amount per serving 45 g
Energy	754 kJ/ 180 kcal	339 kJ/ 81 kcal
Total fat	6,8 g	3,1 g
-of which saturated fat	5,6 g	2,5 g
Total carbohydrate	24 g	11 g
-of which sugars	<0,5 g	<0,5 g
Fibre	5,6 g	2,5 g
Protein	2,9 g	1,3 g
Salt	1 g	0,45 g



SERVING RECOMMENDATION:





SERVING RECOMMENDATION:





SERVING RECOMMENDATION:





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE ORGANIC MILLET BREAD



Ingredients: water, millet flour* (17,3 %), millet grist* (7,7 %), rice flour*, coconut oil*, psyllium husk*, bulking agent: baking soda, himalayan salt, antioxidant: ascorbic acid.

*from organic agriculture ,Controlled by HU-ÖKO-01, Biokontroll

Additional information

- Yeast Free
- Reduced Carbohydrate Content
- Source of Dietary Fibre
- Rich in Vitamin C
- Source of Manganese, Copper and Iron





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE ORGANIC MILLET BREAD



Nutrition facts	Amount per 100 g	Amount per serving 250 g
Energy	754 kJ/ 180 kcal	1885 kJ/ 450 kcal
Total fat	6,8 g	17 g
-of which saturated fat	5,6 g	14 g
Total carbohydrate	24 g	60 g
-of which sugars	<0,5 g	1,3 g
Fibre	5,6 g	14 g
Protein	2,9 g	7,3 g
Salt	1 g	2,5 g



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE ORGANIC MILLET PILLOW



Ingredients: water, millet flour* (17,3 %), millet grist* (7,7 %), rice flour*, coconut oil*, psyllium husk*, bulking agent: baking soda, himalayan salt, antioxidant: ascorbic acid.

*from organic agriculture ,Controlled by HU-ÖKO-01, Biokontroll

Additional information

- Yeast Free
- Reduced Carbohydrate Content
- Source of Dietary Fibre
- Rich in Vitamin C
- Source of Manganese, Copper and Iron





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE ORGANIC MILLET PILLOW



Nutrition facts	Amount per 100 g	Amount per serving 160 g
Energy	754 kJ/ 180 kcal	1206 kJ/ 288 kcal
Total fat	6,8 g	11 g
-of which saturated fat	5,6 g	9 g
Total carbohydrate	24 g	38 g
-of which sugars	<0,5 g	0,8 g
Fibre	5,6 g	9 g
Protein	2,9 g	4,6 g
Salt	1 g	1,6 g



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE

GOLDEN BISCUIT (WITH SMOKED VEGAN CHEESE)

(WITH 74,9 % ORGANIC INGREDIENTS)



Ingredients: water, millet flour*, vegan chesse 12,6 % [water, vegetable fats (coconut oil, shea butter), modified starch, Himalayan salt, emulsifier: carrageenan, natural cheese aroma(0,6%), natural smoke aroma (0,4%) coloring: beta-carotene], millet groats*, rice flour*, coconut oil*, psyllium seed husk*, bulking agent: baking soda, himalayan salt, antioxidant: ascorbic acid

*from organic agriculture ,Controlled by HU-ÖKO-01, Biokontroll

Additional information

- Yeast Free
- Reduced Carbohydrate Content
- Source of Dietary Fibre
- Rich in Vitamin C
- Source of Manganese and Copper





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE GOLDEN BISCUIT (WITH SMOKED VEGAN CHEESE)



Nutrition facts	Amount per 100 g	Amount per serving 70 g (1 piece)
Energy	811 kJ / 194 kcal	568 kJ / 136 kcal
Total fat	9,4 g	6,6 g
-of which saturated fat	6,8 g	4,8 g
Total carbohydrate	23 g	16 g
-of which sugars	<0,5 g	<0,5 g
Fibre	4,5 g	3,2 g
Protein	2,6 g	1,8 g
Salt	1,7 g	1,2 g



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE TROPICAL CAKE (WITH 23,2% ORGANIC INGREDIENTS)



Ingredients: Banana (23%), coconut sugar, water, canola oil, raisins*, potato starch, bean flour*, chickpea flour*, tapioca starch*, coconut cream, bulking agent: baking soda, psyllium husk*, orange oil* (0.1%)

*from organic agriculture ,Controlled by HU-ÖKO-01, Biokontroll

Additional information

- Yeast Free
- Source of Vitamin E





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE TROPICAL CAKE



Nutrition facts	Amount per 100 g	Amount per serving 240 g
Energy	1197 kJ/286 kcal	2873 kJ/ 686 kcal
Total fat	14 g	34 g
-of which saturated fat	1,9 g	4,6 g
Total carbohydrate	37 g	89 g
-of which sugars	19 g	46 g
Fibre	1,4 g	3,4 g
Protein	2,3 g	5,5 g
Salt	0,64 g	1,5 g



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE COCOA MUFFIN



Ingredients: water, sugar, millet flour*, rice flour*, cocoa powder (6,1 %), vegetable fats (coconut oil, shea butter), psyllium husk, yeast, bulking agent: baking soda, antioxidant: ascorbic acid, himalayan salt.

*from organic agriculture ,Controlled by HU-ÖKO-01, Biokontroll

Additional information

- Source of Dietary Fibre
- Rich in Vitamin C and Copper
- Source of Manganese





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE COCOA MUFFIN



Nutrition facts	Amount per 100 g	Amount per serving 70 g
Energy	1036 kJ/ 246 kcal	725 kJ/ 172 kcal
Total fat	5,2 g	3,6 g
-of which saturated fat	3,9 g	2,7 g
Total carbohydrate	44 g	31 g
-of which sugars	31 g	22 g
Fibre	5,1 g	3,6 g
Protein	2,9 g	2 g
Salt	0,62 g	0,43 g



SPECIAL EDITION: GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE CHRISTMAS MUFFIN



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE

**Gluten and allergen free Muffin with cocoa powder,
orange oil and cinnamon**
Ready to eat product in modified atmosphere packaging



CHRISTMAS MUFFIN

**with COCONUT
SUGAR**

**GLUTEN FREE | MILK FREE | EGG FREE
ALLERGEN FREE | VEGAN**



Ingredients: water, coconut sugar, millet flour*, rice flour*, Dutch cocoa powder (5%), vegetable fats (coconut oil, shea butter), psyllium husk, yeast, bulking agent: sodium bicarbonate (baking soda), antioxidant: ascorbic acid, himalayan salt, cinnamon (0.1%), orange oil* (0.04%)
*from organic agriculture, Controlled by HU-ÖKO-01, Biokontroll

Nutrition facts	Amount per 100 g
Energy	990 kJ/ 235 kcal
Total fat	5,1 g
-of which saturated fat	2,8 g
Total carbohydrate	42 g
-of which sugars	29 g
Fibre	3,5 g
Protein	3,2 g
Salt	0,3 g

Net weight: 140g (2x70g)

Best before (day/month/year):

LOT:

Storage: in room temperature
Once opened consume within 2 days
Distributed by: Inno-Szomergia Kft.
8900 Zalaegerszeg, Levendula u. 39.





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE GOLDEN MUFFIN



Ingredients: water, sugar, millet flour*, rice flour*, vegetable fats (coconut oil, shea butter), psyllium husk, yeast, bulking agent: baking soda, antioxidant: ascorbic acid, himalayan salt.

*from organic agriculture ,Controlled by HU-ÖKO-01, Biokontroll

Additional information

- Source of Dietary Fibre
- Rich in Vitamin C
- Source of Manganese





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE GOLDEN MUFFIN



Nutrition facts	Amount per 100 g	Amount per serving 70 g
Energy	1027 kJ/ 243 kcal	719 kJ/ 170 kcal
Total fat	4 g	2,8 g
-of which saturated fat	3,1 g	2,2 g
Total carbohydrate	48 g	34 g
-of which sugars	31 g	22 g
Fibre	3 g	2,1 g
Protein	2,3 g	1,6 g
Salt	0,61 g	0,43 g



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE

CHIA COCO KISSES

(WITH 48,5% ORGANIC INGREDIENTS)



Ingredients: fructose, coconut cream, rice flour*, bean flour*, chia seed* (*Salvia Hispanica*-10 %), coconut oil*, cocoa powder (6%), bulking agent: baking soda, himalayan salt.

*from organic agriculture ,Controlled by HU-ÖKO-01, Biokontroll

Additional information

- Yeast Free
- Rich in Dietary Fibre
- Rich in Manganese and Copper
- Source of Thiamin, Magnesium and Iron





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE CHIA COCO KISSES



Nutrition facts	Amount per 100 g	Amount per serving 75 g
Energy	1811 kJ/ 432 kcal	1358 kJ/ 324 kcal
Total fat	19 g	14 g
-of which saturated fat	13 g	9,8 g
Total carbohydrate	54 g	41 g
-of which sugars	26 g	20 g
Fibre	6,7 g	5 g
Protein	8 g	6 g
Salt	0,61 g	0,46 g



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE GINGER CHIA COOKIES (WITH 72% ORGANIC INGREDIENTS)



Ingredients: Rice flour*, fructose, millet flour*, coconut oil*, chia seed * (Salvia Hispanica-9,5 %), water, bulking agent: baking soda (sodium bicarbonate), ginger powder (0.5%), Himalaya salt.

*from organic agriculture ,Controlled by HU-ÖKO-01, Biokontroll

Additional information

- Yeast Free
- Source of Dietary Fibre
- Rich in Manganese
- Source of Copper, Magnesium and Iron





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE GINGER CHIA COOKIES



Nutrition facts	Amount per 100 g	Amount per serving 75 g
Energy	1845 kJ/ 440 kcal	1384 kJ/ 330 kcal
Total fat	19 g	14 g
-of which saturated fat	14 g	11 g
Total carbohydrate	60 g	45 g
-of which sugars	26 g	20 g
Fibre	4,6 g	3,5 g
Protein	5 g	3,8 g
Salt	0,74 g	0,56 g



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE TEENY BISCUIT



Ingredients: Vegetable fats (coconut fat, shea butter), millet flour *, rice flour *, sugar, coconut cream, water, cocoa powder (1%), psyllium husk, himalayan salt.

*from organic agriculture, Controlled by HU-ÖKO-01, Biokontroll

Additional information

- Yeast Free
- Reduced Carbohydrate Content
- Source of Copper





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE TEENY BISCUIT



Nutrition facts	Amount per 100 g	Amount per serving 200 g
Energy	2187 kJ/ 526 kcal	4374 kJ/ 1052 kcal
Total fat	37 g	74 g
-of which saturated fat	32 g	64 g
Total carbohydrate	42 g	84 g
-of which sugars	14 g	28 g
Fibre	1,8 g	3,6 g
Protein	4,4 g	8,8 g
Salt	0,2 g	0,4 g



GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE VEGAN BURGER (WITH 47,8 % ORGANIC INGREDIENTS)



Ingredients: water, buckwheat*, vegetable oil (Canola oil), linseed flour, yellow pea protein, linseed flakes, chia seed* (*Salvia Hispanica*), onion powder*, thickener agent: xanthan, pumpkin seed flour*, ground paprika (sweet), tapioca flour*, himalayan salt, thickener agent: guar gum, psyllium husk*, spices.

*from organic agriculture ,Controlled by HU-ÖKO-01, Biokontroll

Additional information

- Yeast Free
- Low in Saturated Fats
- Rich in Dietary Fiber
- Source of Vitamin E, Phosphorus, Magnesium and Iron





GLUTEN AND ALLERGEN FREE VEGAN BURGER



Nutrition facts	Amount per 100 g	Amount per serving 75 g
Energy	1103kJ/ 265 kcal	827 kJ/ 199 kcal
Total fat	14 g	11 g
-of which saturated fat	0,8 g	0,6 g
Total carbohydrate	23 g	17 g
-of which sugars	1,4 g	1,1 g
Fibre	9,2 g	6,9 g
Protein	7,1 g	5,3 g
Salt	1,9 g	1,4 g



SERVING RECOMMENDATION:





VEGAN BLOCK CHEESE SUBSTITUTES

- GENERAL INFORMATION



- Available in the block packaging:
 - 250 g - 1000 g – 2500 g
- Flavours:
 - Mozzarella
 - Smoked
 - Cheddar
- Easy to grate and slice
- Not burn after baking, melt nicely





VEGAN BLOCK

CHEESE SUBSTITUTES

- GENERAL INFORMATION



- **Best before: 12 months from the date of manufacturing.**
- **Storage: room temperature**
- **Once opened, protect it from drying by using foil and consume it within 5 days.**





VEGAN BLOCK



MOZZARELLA FLAVOUR PIZZA TOPPING

Ingredients: water, vegetable fats (coconut oil, shea butter), potato starch mixture (potato starch, potato protein), Himalayan salt, emulsifier: carrageenan, natural mozzarella flavouring (0,65%), coloring: beta-carotene.

Nutrition facts	100 g termékben
Energy	1239 kJ/299 kcal
Total fat	25 g
-of which saturated fat	15 g
Total carbohydrate	20 g
-of which sugars	<0,5 g
Protein	<0,5 g
Salt	1,4 g





VEGAN BLOCK

SMOKED FLAVOUR BLOCK



Ingredients: water, vegetable fats (coconut oil, shea butter), modified starch, Himalayan salt, emulsifer: carrageenan, natural cheese flavouring (0,6%), natural smoke flavouring (0,4%), coloring: beta-carotene.

Nutrition facts	100 g termékben
Energy	1247 kJ/301 kcal
Total fat	25 g
-of which saturated fat	15 g
Total carbohydrate	20 g
-of which sugars	<0,5 g
Protein	<0,5 g
Salt	1,7 g





VEGAN BLOCK

CHEDDAR FLAVOUR BLOCK



Ingredients: water, vegetable fats (coconut oil, shea butter), modified starch, Himalayan salt, emulsifer: carrageenan, natural cheddar flavouring (0,65%), coloring: beta-carotene.

Nutrition facts	100 g termékben
Energy	1247 kJ/301 kcal
Total fat	25 g
-of which saturated fat	15 g
Total carbohydrate	20 g
-of which sugars	<0,5 g
Protein	<0,5 g
Salt	1,7 g





THANK YOU FOR YOUR ATTENTION

Distributor: Inno-Szinergia Ltd.

Producer: Golden Granet Nonprofit Ltd., qualified social enterprise

Director: Sándor Kasza (hu, eng, de)

Mobile: +36 30 650 0946

E-mail: kasza.sandor@goldengranet.com



  **GOLDENGRANET**
WWW.GOLDENGRANET.COM

All rights reserved.